May 02 2024 (09:21)

Puri - Shalimar Garib Rath SF Special/08466XX - COVR - ECoR

8h 45m - 497 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Wed

# Code ([Station Name

PURI
KUR
BBS
cTC
JKR
BHC
BLS
KGP
SRC
SHM
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Puri

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Jajpur Keonjhar Road
Bhadrak

Baleshwar

Kharagpur Junction
Santragachi Junction
Shalimar (Kolkata)

May 02 2024 (09:21)

India Rail Info

PURI/Puri to SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata)

Arrives (Avg

22:55
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01:49
02:31
04:25
06:13
06:50
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22:05
23:00
23:30
00:02
00:54
01:51
02:36
04:30
06:15

Depart |Avg
S

5m
5m
5m
2m
2m
5m
5m
2m

O OO WwWwWwMNO O O o

NN NNNMNMN= = 2

0
44
63
91
163
206
269
385
493
497

53
46
62
87
48
94
64
63
8

5

16
33
28
32
17
17
39
5

5

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
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ECoR
SER
SER
SER
SER




